315 S. Alexander St.

Reno Budget 2022

Countertops
Plumber
Kitchen Fixtures/Appliances
Faucet
Disposal
Dishwasher
Bathroom Fixtures
Vanity Sink (Lavatory)
Toilet
Sink Faucet
Shower Faucet
Misc plumbing materials

Total:

$1,545
$2,200

$200
$150
$600

$650
$225
$150
$200

$350

$6,270
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