Sheet1

315 S. Alexander St. Reno Budget 2022

Countertops	\$1,545
Plumber	\$2,200
Kitchen Fixtures/Appliances	
Faucet	\$200
Disposal	\$150
Dishwasher	\$600
Bathroom Fixtures	
Vanity Sink (Lavatory)	\$650
Toilet	\$225
Sink Faucet	\$150
Shower Faucet	\$200
Misc plumbing materials	\$350

Total: \$6,270